
PETER RELPH 
 

 

 

 

 

A PILGRIM’S 

REST 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Song for Soprano, Baritone, and Lute 



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

Lute

Soprano

Baritone

p ff

Vivace q = 128

Sleep,

p

is on his way to the earth,

f

Where

Sleep,

p

is on his way to the earth,

f

Lute.

S.

Bar.

p ff p

4

ma ny- are call ing- him;

ff p

but it is not to him to

Where ma ny- call ing- him,

ff

him;

p

but it is not to

Lute.

S.

Bar.

ff

p

7

him he hast

f

ens;- for

mf

ev 'ry- call on ly- makes

legato

him

him he hast

f

ens;- for

mf

ev 'ry- call on ly- makes him

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

&

> >

>

∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏

A PILGRIM'S REST

PETER RELPHWALTER SAVAGE LANDOR (1775-1864)
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